R192P OC-192/STM-64 Lightwave Receiver
with Improved Sensitivity (–18 dBm)
Preliminary Data Sheet, Rev. 4
June 2001
Featuring improved sensitivity for optimum performance in
noisy, amplified systems, the R192P Receiver is manufac-
tured in a compact, 16-pin surface-mount package (above),
and is also available with a convenient mounting bracket

Preliminary Data Sheet, Rev. 4 R192P OC-192/STM-64 Lightwave Receiver
June 2001 with Improved Sensitivity (–18 dBm)
Ordering Information
1. For additional ordering information, please contact an Agere Systems account manager at Opto West, 1-800-362-3891 (for sales staff,
please press option 2).
Table 4. Ordering Information 1
Description Product Code Package Style Connector Comcode
R192P-Type OC-192/STM-64
     Lightwave Receiver
R192PDAA A SC 108668815
R192PGAA A FC 108668849
R192PSAA A LC 108989435
R192PDAN N SC 108940412
R192PSAN N LC 108989443
For additional information, contact your Agere Systems Account Manager or the following:
INTERNET: http://www.agere.com
E-MAIL: docmaster@micro.lucent.com
N. AMERICA: Agere Systems Inc., 555 Union Boulevard, Room 30L-15P-BA, Allentown, PA 18109-3286